
Edgewood Commons 
One University Drive 
Frostburg, MD 21532 
Tel: 301.689.1370 
Fax: 301.689.1373 
www.edgewoodFSU.com 

Residence Life Office 
Pullen Admin. Building 
101 Braddock Road 
Frostburg, MD 21532 
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 No Meal Plan Block 45 Block 60 Block 75 Block 100 Bonus 12 Bobcat White Flex 14 Bobcat Red Bobcat Black Flex 15 

      Bonus 
w/$100 

 Bonus 
w/$100 

Bonus 
w/$200 

 

 
 

$0* 

 
(45/semester 

+ $200 Bonus) 
$734 

 
(60/semester 

+ $150 Bonus) 
$761 

 
(75/semester 

+ $350 Bonus) 
$1,101 

 
(100/semester 
+$225 Bonus) 

$1,111 

 
(12/week 

+ $250 Bonus) 
$2,419 

 
(14/week 

+ $100 Bonus) 
$2,330 

 
(14/week 

+ $125 Bonus) 
$2,799 

 
(19/week 

+ $100 Bonus) 
$2,431 

 

(unlimited 
meals + 

$200 Bonus) 
$2,609 

 
(15/week 

+ $50 Bonus) 
$2,799 

Edgewood 

Commons 

$4,125 

 

$4,125 
 

$4,859 
 

$4,886 
 

$5,226 
 

$5,236 
 

$6,544 
 

$6,455 
 

$6,924 
 

$6,556 
 

$6,734 
 

$6,924 

Allen, Diehl, 

Gray, Simpson, 

Sowers 

$2,745 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
$5,164 

 
$5,075 

 
$5,544 

 
$5,176 

 
$5,354 

 
$5,544 

Annapolis 

Frederick 

Westminster 

$2,812 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
$5,231 

 
$5,142 

 
$5,611 

 
$5,243 

 
$5,421 

 
$5,611 

 
Cumberland 

& Frost 

$3,941 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

$6,360 

 
 

$6,271 

 
 

$6,740 

 
 

$6,372 

 
 

$6,550 

 
 

$6,740 

Brownsville 

2 Single Suite 
$4,770 

4 Single Suite 
$4,522 

Private Single 
$4,366 

Private Double 
$3,347 

 

N/A 

 

N/A 

 

N/A 

 

N/A 

 

N/A 

 
$7,189 

$6,941 

$6,785 

$5,766 

 
$7,100 

$6,852 

$6,696 

$5,677 

 
$7,569 

$7,321 

$7,165 

$6,146 

 
$7,201 

$6,956 

$6,797 

$5,778 

 
$7,379 

$7,131 

$6,975 

$5,956 

 
$7,569 

$7,321 

$7,165 

$6,146 

 

 
*Does not include cost of groceries. 

Note: All costs are estimated and are subject to change pending approval by the FSU Board of Regents.  

 
Updated 4/29/22 

On-Campus Housing 
Cost Comparison 

2022-2023 

http://www.edgewoodfsu.com/


On-Campus Housing 
Cost Comparison 

2021-2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Traditional Residence Halls Edgewood Commons 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
Note: All costs are estimated and are subject to change pending approval by the FSU Board of Regents. 

 

 

* Bonus Dollars can be used on “grab-and-go” foods and beverages, or as additional funds if a student makes a purchase outside of a traditional meal swipe. 

On-Campus Housing 
Cost Comparison 

2022-2023 

Scenario #1 
 

Private Single in Traditional Halls $4,366 

+ 
Minimum Required Meal Plan 
(12 meals/week with $250 Bonus*) $2,419 

————— 

$6,785 

Scenario #2 
 

Edgewood Commons single bedroom 
in 4-bedroom apartment 

$4,125 

+ 
Cook your own meals 
in fully furnished kitchen $ 0* 

————— 

$4,125 
*Does not include cost of groceries. 

Scenario #3 
 

Double in Annapolis, Frederick, 
Westminster 

$2,812 

+ 
14 Meal Plan 
(14 meals/week with $125 Flex) $2,799 

————— 

$5,611 

Scenario #4 
 

Edgewood Commons single bedroom 
In 4-bedroom apartment 

$4,125 

+ 
Block 45 Meal Plan 
(in addition to cooking meals) $ 734 

————— 

$4,859 


