

Edgewood Commons One University Drive Frostburg, MD 21532 Tel: 301.689.1370 Fax: 301.689.1373 On-Campus Housing
Cost Comparison

Residence Life Office Pullen Admin. Building 101 Braddock Road Frostburg, MD 21532 Tel: 301.687.4121



Fax: 301.687.7641

Tel: 301.689.1370 Fax: 301.689.1373	2022-2023
www.edgewoodFSU.com	

	No Meal Plan	Block 45	Block 60	Block 75	Block 100	Bonus 12	Bobcat White Bonus w/\$100	Flex 14	Bobcat Red Bonus w/\$100	Bobcat Black Bonus w/\$200	Flex 15
	\$0*	(45/semester + \$200 Bonus) \$734	(60/semester + \$150 Bonus) \$761	(75/semester + \$350 Bonus) \$1,101	(100/semester +\$225 Bonus) \$1,111	(12/week + \$250 Bonus) \$2,419	(14/week + \$100 Bonus) \$2,330	(14/week + \$125 Bonus) \$2,799	(19/week + \$100 Bonus) \$2,431	(unlimited meals + \$200 Bonus) \$2,609	(15/week + \$50 Bonus) \$2,799
Edgewood Commons \$4,125	\$4,125	\$4,859	\$4,886	Meal Plan F \$5,226	\$5,236	\$6,544	Total Amour \$6,455	\$6,924	\$6,556	\$6,734	\$6,924
Allen, Diehl, Gray, Simpson, Sowers \$2,745	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$5,164	\$5,075	\$5,544	\$5,176	\$5,354	\$5,544
Annapolis Frederick Westminster \$2,812	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$5,231	\$5,142	\$5,611	\$5,243	\$5,421	\$5,611
Cumberland & Frost \$3,941	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$6,360	\$6,271	\$6,740	\$6,372	\$6,550	\$6,740
Brownsville 2 Single Suite \$4,770 4 Single Suite \$4,522 Private Single \$4,366 Private Double \$3,347	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$7,189 \$6,941 \$6,785 \$5,766	\$7,100 \$6,852 \$6,696 \$5,677	\$7,569 \$7,321 \$7,165 \$6,146	\$7,201 \$6,956 \$6,797 \$5,778	\$7,379 \$7,131 \$6,975 \$5,956	\$7,569 \$7,321 \$7,165 \$6,146

Note: All costs are estimated and are subject to change pending approval by the FSU Board of Regents.



On-Campus Housing Cost Comparison 2022-2023



Traditional Residence Halls

Scenario #1		
Private Single in Traditional Halls		\$4,366
Minimum Required Meal Plan (12 meals/week with \$250 Bonus*)		\$2,419
	•	\$6,785

Edgewood Commons

Scenario #2	
Edgewood Commons single bedroom in 4-bedroom apartment	\$4,125
Cook your own meals in fully furnished kitchen	*
*Does not include cost of groceries.	\$4,125

Scenario #3	
Double in Annapolis, Frederick, Westminster	\$2,812
14 Meal Plan (14 meals/week with \$125 Flex)	+ \$2,799
	\$5,611

Scenario #4	
Edgewood Commons single bedroom In 4-bedroom apartment	\$4,125
Block 45 Meal Plan (in addition to cooking meals)	* \$ 734
	\$4,859

Note: All costs are estimated and are subject to change pending approval by the FSU Board of Regents.

^{*} Bonus Dollars can be used on "grab-and-go" foods and beverages, or as additional funds if a student makes a purchase outside of a traditional meal swipe.